
promotions on new
purchases only

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL DEALER OR US AT:
(801) 485-6688 • GRACEFRAME.COM

SALE ENDS DECEMBER 31

Build Yo� Bundle

Q’nique 16X
Manual

Little Rebel

Q’nique 16X
Elite

Q’nique 19X
Elite

Q’nique 21X
Elite

Q’nique 16X

Q’nique 19X

Machine
Only

Cutie
Combo

Q-Zone
Hoop Combo

Q-Zone
Queen Combo

Evolution
Hoop Combo

Evolution
Elite Combo

QCT6

$2,799.96
Normally: $3,499.95

SAVE $700

QCT6 Plus

$4,399.96
Normally: $5,499.95

SAVE OVER $1,000

QCT6 Gold

$159.96
Normally: $199.95

SAVE $40

QCT6 Pro

$5,999.96
Normally: $7,499.95

SAVE $1,500

$2,699
$3,499.95

$3,499
$4,499.95

$4,499
$5,499.95

$4,999
$6,499.95

$6,499
$8,899.95

$7,688
$9,499.95

$8,499
$11,499.95

$3,488
$4,799.90

$3,788
$5,799.90

$4,588
$6,799.90

$5,088
$7,799.90

$6,788
$10,199.90

$7,688
$10,799.90

N/AN/A N/A

$3,688
$5,299.90

$3,988
$6,299.90

$4,788
$7,299.90

$5,288
$8,299.90

$6,988
$10,699.90

$7,788
$11,299.90

$3,898
$5,699.90

$4,198
$6,699.90

$4,998
$7,699.90

$5,498
$7,899.90

$7,198
$11,099.90

$8,198
$11,699.90

$4,698
$6,799.90

$4,998
$7,799.90

$5,798
$8,799.90

$6,298
$9,799.90

$7,998
$12,199.90

$8,998
$12,799.90

$9,998
$14,799.90

$5,698
$7,999.90

$5,998
$8,999.90

$6,798
$9,999.90

$7,298
$10,999.90

$8,998
$13,399.90

$9,998
$13,999.90

$10,998
$15,999.90

Ev�yone H� a
Di��ent Dream

Check out these savings to make yours come true.

Ev�yone H� a
Di��ent Dream
Ev�yone H� a

Di��ent Dream
Ev�yone H� a

Check out these savings to make yours come true.Check out these savings to make yours come true.

20% OFF Quilt�’s Creative Touch 6



promotions on new
purchases only

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL DEALER OR US AT:
(801) 485-6688 • GRACEFRAME.COM

SALE ENDS DECEMBER 31

Cutie Tabletop
Fabric Frame

$499
Normally: $1,299.95

SAVE $800

Q-Zone
Hoop-Frame

$1,199
Normally: $1,799.95

SAVE $600

Q-Zone
Queen

$1,399
Normally: $2,199.95

SAVE $800

Evolution
Hoop-Frame

$2,299
Normally: $3,299.95

SAVE $1,000

Evolution
Elite-Frame

$3,399
Normally: $4,499.95

SAVE $1,100

Quilting Frame Sale

Ev�yone H� a
Di��ent Dream

Check out these savings to make yours come true.

Ev�yone H� a
Di��ent Dream
Ev�yone H� a

Di��ent Dream
Ev�yone H� a

Check out these savings to make yours come true.Check out these savings to make yours come true.

20% OFF A� TrueCut Produc�

Free Motion Quilting
Starter Kit

$139.96
Normally: $174.95

SAVE $35

Fr� �tion St�t� Kit


