

* Different Dream



Check out these savings to make yours come true.

Build Your Bundle

	Machine	Cutie	Q-Zone	Q-Zone	Evolution	Evolution
	Only	Combo	Hoop Combo	Queen Combo	Hoop Combo	Elite Combo
Little Rebel	\$2,699	\$3,488	\$3,688	\$3,898	\$4,698	\$5,698
	\$3,499.95	\$4,799.90	\$5,299.90	\$5,699.90	\$6,799.90	\$7,999.90
Q'nique 16X	\$3,499	\$3,788	\$3,988	\$4,198	\$4,998	\$5,998
Manual	\$4,499.95	\$5,799.90	\$6,299.90	\$6,699.90	\$7,799.90	\$8,999.90
Q'nique 16X	\$4,499	\$4,588	\$4,788	\$4,998	\$5,798	\$6,798
	\$5,499.95	\$6,799.90	\$7,299.90	\$7,699.90	\$8,799.90	\$9,999.90
Q'nique 16X	\$4,999	\$5,088	\$5,288	\$5,498	\$6,298	\$7,298
Elite	\$6,499.95	\$7,799.90	\$8,299.90	\$7,899.90	\$9,799.90	\$10,999.90
Q'nique 19X	\$6,499	\$6,788	\$6,988	\$7,198	\$7,998	\$8,998
	\$8,899.95	\$10,199.90	\$10,699.90	\$11,099.90	\$12,199.90	\$13,399.90
Q'nique 19X	\$7,688	\$7,688	\$7,788	\$8,198	\$8,998	\$9,998
Elite	\$9,499.95	\$10,799.90	\$11,299.90	\$11,699.90	\$12,799.90	\$13,999.90
Q'nique 21X Elite	\$8,499 \$11,499.95	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$9,998 \$14,799.90	\$10,998 \$15,999.90

20% OFF Quilter's Creative Touch 6

QCT6

QCT6 Plus

QCT6 Pro

QCT6 Gold

\$2,799.96

\$4,399.96

\$5,999.96

\$159.96

Normally: \$3,499.95

Normally: \$5,499.95

Normally: \$7,499.95

Normally: \$199.95

SAVE \$700

SAVE OVER \$1,000

SAVE \$1,500

SAVE \$40

promotions on new purchases only

SALE ENDS DECEMBER 31

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL DEALER OR US AT: (801) 485-6688 • GRACEFRAME.COM





* Different Dream



Check out these savings to make yours come true.

Quilting Frame Sale

Cutie Tabletop
Fabric Frame

\$499

Normally: \$1,299.95

SAVE \$800

Q-Zone Hoop-Frame

\$1.199

Normally: \$1,799.95

SAVE \$600

Q-Zone Queen

\$1.399

Normally: \$2,199.95

SAVE \$800

Evolution Hoop-Frame

\$2,299

Normally: \$3,299.95

SAVE \$1,000

Evolution
Elite-Frame

\$3,399

Normally: \$4,499.95

SAVE \$1,100











20% OFF All TrueCut Products 20% OFF Free Motion Starter Kit



Free Motion Quilting
Starter Kit

\$139.96

Normally: \$174.95

SAVE \$35

SALE ENDS DECEMBER 31

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL DEALER OR US AT: (801) 485-6688 • GRACEFRAME.COM

